FORM APPROVED							
Budget Bureau No	. 100	04-0135					
Expires: March	31.	1993					

,	DED A DEL CELIE OF THE PARTER OF						
/ BUREAU OF L	AND MANAGEMENT	5. Lease Designation and Serial No.					
SUNDRY NOTICES AND Do not use this form for proposals to drill of	or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir. PERMIT - " for such proposals IN TRIPLICATE	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name					
Use "APPLICATION FOR	PERMIT - " for such proposals	17					
SUBMIT	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation						
1. Type of Well Oil X Gas Well Other		San Juan 32-7 Unit					
2. Name of Operator Phillips Petroleum Company	SJ 32-7 Unit #34 9. API Well No.						
 Address and Telephone No. 5525 Highway 64, NBU 3004, Farmingt Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey De 	30 - 045 - 21330 10. Field and Pool, or exploratory Area						
Unit A, 1080' FNL & 1190' FEL	Blanco Mesaverde						
Section 27, T32N, R7W		11. County or Parish, State San Juan, NM					
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT,	OR OTHER DATA					
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION						
Notice of Intent	Abandonment Recompletion	Change of Plans New Construction					
X Subsequent Report	Plugging Back	Non-Routine Fracturing					
Final Abandonment Notice	Casing Repair Altering Casing OtherCorrected C102	Water Shut-Off Conversion to Injection Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well					
	pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of startical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*	Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)					

Please find attached a corrected C102 dated 8/31/99. This replaces the C102 submitted with the NOI dated 7/30/99 to Add MV pay and commingle to the existing Dakota well. The acreage dedicated information was incorrect.

OIL COM. DIV. DITL 3

4. I hereby cartify that the toregoing is true and conject Signed	Title _	Regulatory Assistant	Date8/31/99
(This space for Federal or State office use) Approved by Conditions of approval, if any:	Title		19.99 Date
Fitle 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any per	1 316	SA Die	Same of State Continue or Friedright Statemen

¹³

District I PO Box 1960, Hubbs, NM 88241-1960 District II \$11 South First, Artesia, NM \$8210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

and correct to the best of my belief.

dated 8/22/73

Date of Survey

August 4, 1973

Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyer: See original Cl02

sarres III 100 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM \$7410 istrict IV			Santa Fe, NM 87505			99 _{SF,5}	State Lease - 4 Copi Fee Lease - 3 Copi				
040 South Pache	co, Santa F	•		でょ むへい		REAGE DEDI	OTO FOR	. C	A AME	NDED REP	
	API Numb		ELL LO	Pool Cod		REAGE DEDI	'Pool N	-//1	1 10 4		
	45-213			72319		Olemen Mana		■cRe	•		
⁴ Property				72319	f Property	Blanco Mesave	rae		4 (Well Number	
			n Juan	n 32-7 Unit			34				
'OGRID	OGRID No.				Operator Name			* Elevatio			
017654 Phil			hillips	ips Petroleum Company			6600				
5				ÿ.		Location	F-C		a describing		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/Wes	t line	County	
A	27	32N	7W		1080	North	1190	East	544 ⁶ %	San Jua	
			11 Bot	tom Hol	e Location	If Different Fro	om Surface		en. 4.5	· *;	
UL or lot mo.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/Wes	l line	County	
A											
Dedicated Acr	es 13 Joint	or Infill 14	Consolidatio	a Code 15 C	order No.					-	
320 E/2	Y		U							50.65	
NO ALLOV	VABLE '					ION UNTIL ALL EEN APPROVED			EN CON	SOLIDATE	
16		5 E III	VIED		'		- H			TFICATIO	
Ž	0	CT - 4	u (= []) 1999			1080				browledge and b	
(011L (CON.	DIV.	1	7	1190'—)	01,	to	
		নান্যাং গ্র	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	SF-	-078472		Printed Nam Regul	Patsy Clugston Printed Name Regulatory Assistant			
				/ .		1 	Date	t 31, 1			
				\			I hereby cert was plotted fi me or under	18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATIO I hereby certify that the well location shown on this p was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my helief			

signed by Fred B. Kerr, Jr. 3950 Certificate Number